AutoRecords

VEHICLE CHECKS / HISTORY REPORTS

2005 3 Series

VIN Code:
WBAVA710X0KR39295
Model:

3 Series 3201 OL (EUR)
Steering:

Left Hand Drive

Power:

110kw /150hp

Colour:

ARKTIS METALLIC (A34)

ODOMETER CHECK

Status Event Date
2012-02-07

2012-01-20
2011-12-14
2010-02-08
2008-12-1
2008-09-26
2008-03-05
2008-02-13
2007-12-07
2007-08-31
2007-08-30
2007-05-25
2007-04-23
2007-02-21
2007-02-09
2007-01-16
2006-11-20
2006-05-17

Q0000000

Q0000000

Event Location
Mulheim an der Ruhr

Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr
Mulheim an der Ruhr

Mulheim an der Ruhr

Year:
2005-04-12
Body Type:
LIM

Engine:

N46 2.00 cm3
Transmission:
Manual
Interior:

LEDER DAKOTASCHWARZ (LCSW)

Odometer Reading

136,000 km
135,000 km
133,000 km
96,000 km
69,000 km
65,000 km
49,000 km
47,000 km
43,000 km
36,000 km
38,000 km
32,000 km
27,000 km
26,000 km
25,000 km
24,000 km
20,000 km
7,000 km

Event Detail

Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection

Inspection



® 2006-01-12 Mulheim an der Ruhr
(V) 2005-11-17 Mulheim an der Ruhr
® 2005-09-23 Mulheim an der Ruhr

ACCIDENT CHECK

No records found.

STOLEN VEHICLE DATABASE

No records found.

EQUIPMENT LIST

S1CAA - SELECTION OF COP RELEVANT VEHICLES
S255A - SPORTS LEATHER STEERING WHEEL
S321A - EXTERIOR PARTS IN VEHICLE COLOR
S418A - LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT PACKAGE
S428A - WARNING TRIANGLE AND FIRST AID KIT
S441A - SMOKER PACKAGE

S493A - STORAGE COMPARTMENT PACKAGE
S4AEA - ARMREST FRONT RETRACTABLE

S507A - PARK DISTANCE CONTROL PDC REAR
S521A - RAIN SENSOR

S534A - AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING

L8O1A - NATIONAL VERSION GERMANY

S879A - ONBOARD VEHICLE LITERATURE GERMAN
S8SCA - TELEMATICS ACCESS REQUESTCOUNTRYSPEC
S9AAA - OUTER SKIN PROTECTION

S548A - KILOMETERCALIBRATED SPEEDOMETER

4,000 km Inspection
2,000 km Inspection
0,000 km Inspection

S249A - MULTIFUNCTION F STEERING WHEEL

S2CYA - BMW LICGHT ALLOY WHEEL SPIDER SPOKE 158
S403A - GLASS ROOF ELECTRICAL

S423A - FLOOR MATS VELOURS

S431A - INTERIOR MIRROR WITH AUTOMATICDIP
S465A - THROUGHLOADING SYSTEM

S494A - SEAT HEATING DRIVERPASSENGER

S502A - HEADLIGHT CLEANING SYSTEM

S520A - FOG LIGHTS

S522A - XENON LIGHT

S609A - NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL

S863A - RETAILER DIRECTORY EUROPE

S8SBA - TELEMATICS ACCESS REQUESTCOUNTRYSPEC
S8SPA - CONTROL UNIT COP

S4AGA - INTERIOR TRIM FINISHERS TITANIUM MATT
S851A - LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN
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